Technical Catalogue
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Residual Current Circuit Breaker
Residual Current Circuit Overcurrent
M
Miniature Circuit Breaker suitable for protection against Overload & Short Circuit; Residual Current Circuit
Breaker suitable for Ground fault & over circuit; Miniature Switch Disconnector.
Standard IEC/EN 60898-1,IEC 61008-1, IEC 61009-1 & IEC/EN 60947-2, 3

7
Frame 125
Ordering guidelines
Model
MA63E-C40-2P
MA Type MCB
63 Frame: 63, 125
E
Economy 6kA
Standard 10kA
C
B Curve (3-5In)
C Curve (5-10In)
D Curve (10-20In)
40 Rated Current 1, 2…40…125A
2P Number of Poles 1P, 1N, 2P, 3P, 3N, 4P
84
.2
81 35 45
69.9
26.8
26.8
53.6 80.4 107
MA125E
100A

For MO32 (RCBO)
For MO63 (RCBO)
Ordering guidelines
Model
MO63E-G4-40-2P-AC-C
MO
MR type RCCB
MO type RCBO
63 Frane: 32, 63, 80
E
Economy 6kA
Standard 10kA
G4
G3 - 10mA
G4 - 30mA
G6 - 100mA
G7 - 300mA
40 Rated Current 16, 20, 25, 32, 40, 63, 80, 100A
2P Number of Poles 2P (1P+N), 4P (3P + N)
AC
AC type
A type
S type
C
B Curve B (3-5In)
C Curve C (5-10In)
MO32-G4
C20
83
.8
81 4535
.5
50
72.6
17.8
35.6
MO63E-G4
C40
81
50
72.6
84
.3
35
.5
45
Residual Current Circuit Breaker & Residual Current Circuit Breaker with Overcurrent
14
MD63
MD125
Series
Miniature Switch Disconnector
Application scope
Miniature switch disconnector intended for electrical circuit switching and
disconnection under normal conditions up to 125A. Available in a modular frame of
2, 3 and 4 poles.
Applied Standards and Certifications
• IEC/EN 60947-3 Low-voltage switchgear and controlgear - Switches,
disconnectors, switch-disconnectors and fuse-combination units
Ambient temperature

Miniature Switch Disconnector
16
Ordering guidelines
Model
MD63-40-2P
MD Type MSD
63 Frame: 63, 125
40 Rated Current: 20, 40, 63, 80, 100, 125 A
2P Number of Poles: 2P, 3P, 4P
35
84
.2 4581
26.8
53.6
80.4
107.2
69.7
IS
O
 9
00
1:
20
15
69.917.8
35.6
53.4
71.2
35
.581
83
.8 45
MD125
125A
MD63
40A
Frame 125
Miniature Switch Disconnector
17
Technical data
Standard IEC/EN 62019
Rated insulation voltage U 500V
Rated voltage AC 230V
Rated frequency (Hz) 50/60Hz
Utilization category AC14, AC15
Ambient temperature (°C) -5~+40, max 95%humidity
Electric endurance 4000
Mechanical endurance 10000 2000V/1min
Dielectric strength 2000V/1min
Protection degree IP20
OF Auxiliary contact
MX Shunt trip
• Mounted on the left side of the MCB, RCBO, indicating “ON”, “OFF” status
of combined MCB, RCBO
• Terminal Connection Height: 8.8mm
Type code Rated voltage Rated current
OF23A 230VAC 6A
OF40A 400VAC 3A
• Operate voltage range: 70-110% Us.
• Mounting on the left side of MCB/RCBO, used to trip the  combined MCB/
RCBO by remote controlling device.
• Terminal Connection Height: 19mm
Type code Rated voltage
MX23A 230VAC
MX40A 400VAC
of
mx
sd
mn
Series
Circuit Breaker Accessory
18
SD alarm switch
MN Over-voltage / Under-voltage trip
• Is used to connect ON/OFF auxiliary contact, work as circuit breaker ON/
OFF indicator in case of faulty (tripping)
• Terminal Connection Height: 8.8mm
Type code Rated voltage Rated current
SD23A 230VAC 6A
SD40A 400VAC 3A
• Over-voltage tripping range: 280V ±5%
• Under-voltage tripping range: 170V ±5%.
• Mounted on the left side of circuit breaker, actuate the combined device to
trip in case of under-voltage or over-voltage, effectively prevent the device
from closing operation under abnormal power voltage condition.
• Terminal Connection Height: 19mm
Type code Rated voltage
MN23A 230VAC
Uvo
1 3
2 4
Do not store in places with corrosive
gas.